AiT Semiconductor Inc.
WCB
www.ait-ic.com CHIP INDUCTOR
REV1.1   - 1 -
●FEATURE
1. Monolithic Structure for High Reliability
2. Unified Dimensions are perfect for automatic mounting
3. Bead inductor for power energy storage or noise suppressor.

252010(1008) 2.50±0.20 2.00±0.20 0.90±0.10 0.60±0.20 2.40 ref. 1.10 ref. 2.20 ref.
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
WCB
www.ait-ic.com CHIP INDUCTOR
REV1.1   - 2 -
●ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
SRF
(Mhz) (Min.)
DCR
(Ω)
Rated current
(mA) (Max.)
WCB160808-R22M 0.22 150 0.8 Max. 50
WCB160808-4R7M 4.7 35 2.10 Max. 110
WCB160808-100M 10.00 17 1.85 Max. 60
WCB160808A-1R0M 1.00 - 0.12 Max. 1500
WCB160808A-2R2M 2.20 - 0.20 Max. 1000
WCB160808A-4R7M 4.70 - 0.25 Max. 800
WCB160808Y-2R2M 2.20 - 0.30 Max. 650
* M=Tolerance Code = ±20%
* Inductance test freq.: @ 1MHz / 250mV
* The maximum rated current: The DC current value having temperature increased 40℃ after thru DC current 2 hours at ambient
temperature.
* Regarding to the inductance variability of rated current, please refer to Inductance vs. DC superposition characteristics.
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
SRF
(Mhz) (Min.)
DCR
(Ω)
Rated current
(mA) (Max.)
WCB201206-4R7M 4.70 - 0.55 ± 30% 300
* M=Tolerance Code = ±20%
* Inductance test freq.: @ 1MHz / 250mV
* The maximum rated current: The DC current value having temperature increased 40℃ after thru DC current 2 hours at ambient
temperature.
* Regarding to the inductance variability of rated current, please refer to Inductance vs. DC superposition characteristics.
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
WCB
www.ait-ic.com CHIP INDUCTOR
REV1.1   - 3 -
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
SRF
(Mhz) (Min.)
DCR
(Ω)
Rated current
(mA) (Max.)
WCB201209-R47M 0.47 100 0.10 ± 25% 1100
WCB201209-1R0M 1.00 90 0.16 ± 25% 800
WCB201209-1R5M 1.50 70 0.22 ± 25% 700
WCB201209-2R2M 2.20 50 0.25 ± 25% 600
WCB201209-3R3M 3.30 40 0.22 ± 25% 500
WCB201209-4R7M 4.70 30 0.30 ± 25% 400
WCB201209A-1R0M 1.00 - 0.06 Max. 2200
WCB201209A-2R2M 2.20 - 0.10 Max. 2000
WCB201209A-3R3M 3.30 - 0.12 Max. 1500
WCB201209A-4R7M 4.70 - 0.30 Max. 900
WCB201209L-1R0M 1.00 90 0.11 ± 20% 1200
WCB201209L-2R2M 2.20 50 0.25 ± 25% 800
WCB201209L-3R3M 3.30 40 0.19 ± 25% 900
WCB201209L-4R7M 4.70 30 0.25 ± 25% 800
* M=Tolerance Code = ±20%
* Inductance test freq.: @ 1MHz / 250mV
* The maximum rated current: The DC current value having temperature increased 40℃ after thru DC current 2 hours at ambient
temperature.
* Regarding to the inductance variability of rated current, please refer to Inductance vs. DC superposition characteristics.
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
WCB
www.ait-ic.com CHIP INDUCTOR
REV1.1   - 4 -
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
SRF
(Mhz) (Min.)
DCR
(Ω)
Rated current
(mA) (Max.)
WCB201609-R68M 0.68 90 0.15 ± 30% 1500
WCB201609-R82M 0.82 80 0.16 ± 30% 1500
WCB201609-1R0M 1.00 60 0.077 ~ 0.143 1700
WCB201609-1R2M 1.20 60 0.077 ~ 0.143 1700
WCB201609-1R5M 1.50 50 0.098 ~ 0.182 1500
WCB201609-1R8M 1.80 50 0.098 ~ 0.182 1500
WCB201609-2R2M 2.20 40 0.126 ~ 0.234 1300
WCB201609-2R7M 2.70 40 0.126 ~ 0.234 1300
WCB201609-3R3M 3.30 30 0.161 ~ 0.299 1100
WCB201609-3R9M 3.90 30 0.161 ~ 0.299 1100
WCB201609-4R7M 4.70 30 0.161 ~ 0.299 900
* M=Tolerance Code = ±20%
* Inductance test freq.: @ 1MHz / 250mV
* The maximum rated current: The DC current value having temperature increased 40℃ after thru DC current 2 hours at ambient
temperature.
* Regarding to the inductance variability of rated current, please refer to Inductance vs. DC superposition characteristics.
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
SRF
(Mhz) (Min.)
DCR
(Ω)
Rated current
(mA) (Max.)
WCB252010-R47M 0.47 100 0.07 ± 25% 1800
WCB252010-1R0M 1.00 60 0.11 ± 25% 1600
WCB252010-1R5M 1.50 50 0.13 ± 25% 1500
WCB252010-2R2M 2.20 40 0.16 ± 25% 1300
WCB252010-3R3M 3.30 30 0.17 ± 25% 1200
WCB252010-4R7M 4.70 25 0.20 ± 25% 1100
* M=Tolerance Code = ±20%
* Inductance test freq.: @ 1MHz / 250mV
* The maximum rated current: The DC current value having temperature increased 40℃ after thru DC current 2 hours at ambient
temperature.